
                                   
 
 
  
               
   
 
Private Bag X115, Pretoria, 0001             
              
Enq: Lebogang Mosuwe Tel: (012) 406 9022 E mail: Lebogang.mosuwe@treasury.gov.za; Ref: RT275-1-2024 

 

RT275-1-2024 BID NOTICE 2 

 
BID RT275-1-2024: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SPEECH THERAPY, ASSISTIVE DEVICES, 
AND ACCESSORIES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 NOVEMBER 2027 
 

1. Bidders are hereby advised that paragraph 7.4 and its sub-paragraph on the Special 

Conditions of Contract has been amended accordingly:  

• Bidders must submit their bids online through the e-Tender Publication 
portal. Manual or hardcopy bids are not acceptable.  

 

 

 

Regards, 

 

 

________________________ 

MANTHEPENG TSHINAVHA 
FOR CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING  
DATE: 5 February 2025 

mailto:Lebogang.mosuwe@treasury.gov.za

		manthepeng.tshinavha@treasury.gov.za
	2025-02-05T10:47:16+0200
	Pretoria, South Africa
	Witnessing Manthepeng Elsie Tshinavha


	



